Leicestershire & Rutland and Warwickshire County Championships
14th and 15th May 2011 at the Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton.

Apologies for some missing wind speeds - machine damaged by wind!!!

Records (see right hand column) have NOT been validated by either County
and some may not stand after secrutiny (e.g. wind speed)

Please tell us through the web site "contact us" facility if you see any problems.

Saturdays Track Results

T1 110m Hurdles U20 Men Final (War) ws +1.1
247 W Jake Porter Birchfield Harriers U20M 14.8
248 W James Wright Rugby and Northampton AC U20M 15.1
T2 100m Hurdles U17Men & U20Women Final (both) ws -0.7
287 W Nick Wilson Solihull and Small Heath AC ui7m 13.7
263 W Alex Grant Stratford Upon Avon AC Uui7m 14.6
281 W Luke Townsend Rugby and Northampton AC Uil7M 14.6
55 L David Williams Leicester Coritanians Ui7M 14.9
282 W Matthew Lee Birchfield Harriers ui7Mm 155
376 W Imogen Green Birchfield Harriers uz20w 15.9
T5 80m Hurdles U15 Boys Final (War) ws +3.7
321 W Luke Bromley Rugby and Northampton AC Ul5B 12.5
319 W Kai Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers Ul5B 12.9
323 W Niall Carney Solihull and Small Heath AC Ul5B 14.2
320 W Liam Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC uUi5B 17.2
T4 5000m All Females Final (both)
372 W Eloise Du Luart Stratford Upon Avon AC U20wW 18.50.5
349 W Rebecca Freeman Solihull and Small Heath AC MW 19.49.4 New record
359 W Kassie Betts Leamington Cand AC SW 21.33.4
378 W Katherine Taylor Leamington Cand AC U20w 23.31.7
350 W Wendy Morant Birchfield Harriers MW 30.26.2
T6 80m Hurdles U17 Women Final (both) ws +2.7
401 W Bethany Roberts Birchfield Harriers ui7rw 12.7
131 L Rosie Jones Nuneaton Harriers AC ui7w 12.9
410 W Liberty Thornton Stratford Upon Avon AC ui7rw 12.9
T7 1500m U15 Boys Final (L&R)
82 L James Hatton Charnwood AC Ul5B 4.30.9
79 L George Bell Leicester Coritanians Ul5B 4.36.2
77 L Euan Makepeace Charnwood AC Ul5B 4.38.9
92 L Samuel Elliott Leicester Coritanians UilsB 4.39.1
91 L Sam Edwards Harborough AC Ul5B 4.49.9
80 L Greg Jones Nuneaton Harriers AC UlsB 4.52.1
74 L Cameron Smith Leicester Coritanians Uils5B 5.10.9
93 L Zachary Meakin Charnwood AC Uils5B 5.12.0
73 L Andrew Brine Charnwood AC UlsB 5.255
85 L Louis Killworth Harborough AC UilsB 5.52.2
T8 75m Hurdles U13 Boys Final (both) ws +2.6
333 W Aidan Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC uUi3B 15.8

188 L Elliott Thornton Harborough AC ui3B 16.9
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75m Hurdles
Helena Milsom
Holly Barton
Emma Peters
Ellen O'Brien

U15 Girls Final (L&R)

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Corby AC

Charnwood AC

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Final (War)

Georgina Rogers
Ebony Wake
Annabelle Pask
Regan Traynor
Felicity Bee

Zoe Tildesley
Abbie Brooks

1500m U15 Boys

Luke Jones
Adam Wright
Charlie Davis
Harry Hughes
Shaun Evans
Daniel Villette
Alfie McBrien
Oliver Paulin
Fintan Carey
Aaron Moorman

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Final (War)

Tamworth AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Final (both)

Britany Wood
Amber Griffiths
Lucy Jones
Sophie Domingo
Sophie Connor
Holly Doogood

100m Senior Men

Phil Doorgachurn
Leroy Phillips
Oliver Knight

Sebastian Schwan

Solomon Jengwe

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Final (L&R)

Cardiff AAC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
OWLS

Leicester Coritanians

100m Senior Men Final (War)

Ryan James
Stuart Benson
Luke Baker
Adam Thomas
Adam Hughes

Akpoviroro Esiekpe

Nathan Cockett

Birchfield Harriers
Shaftesbury Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

100m U17 Men Final (L&R)

Joval Gordon

Leicester Coritanians

100m U17 Men Final (War)

Najee Palmer
Ciaran Wardle
Nick Wilson
Curtis Bicknell
Ross Tonks
Anthony Moxham
Dalton Cain
Devon Turner

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leamington Cand AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

ws +1.3
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ws +2.7
U15G
U1l5G
U15G
U1l5G
U15G
U1l5G
U15G

Ui5B
uUil5B
uU15B
uUi5B
uU15B
uUi5B
uU15B
uUi5B
uU15B
uUil5B

ws -1.3
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

ws -0.8
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

ws +3.0
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

ws +2.4
Uuli7mMm

ws +1.6
Uuli7mMm
Ul7m
Uuli7mMm
Uli7m
Ul7m
Uli7m
Ul7m
Uli7m

12.1
13.3
13.5
14.4

11.8
11.9
12.2
12.6
12.9
13.4
14.6

4.28.4
4.33.0
4.39.7
4.46.8
4.52.4
4.53.3
4.59.8
5.04.1
5.05.1
5.05.2

12.7
13.0
13.4
13.7
13.9
15.9

10.8
11.2
11.2
12.3
DNS

10.7
10.8
11.2
11.6
11.8
DNS
DNS

11.8

114
11.5
11.7
11.8
12.1
12.3
12.6
13.9



T18
89
81
83
84
87
78

T19
327
317
326
321

T20
316
329
330
303
306
310

T21
41
49
46
48

T22
251
259
241
260
240
248
246

T23

200
13

12

T24
193
181
188
183

T25

338
334
342
333

193
181
342
188
183

rrr g £z i g% g% il

rrrrrr

grss

rrrrr

100m U115 Boys Final (L)

Owin Sinclair Charnwood AC
Iquan Silcott Leicester Coritanians
Jason Wong Corby AC

Joseph Earl Leicester Coritanians
Nicholas Holliday Harborough AC

Finn Murphy Leicester Coritanians

100m U15 Boys War Heat 1

Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC
Jordan Leith Coventry Godiva Harriers
Timothy Kerr-Chin Rugby and Northampton AC
Luke Bromley Rugby and Northampton AC

100m U15 Boys War Heat 2
Jordan Broome Coventry Godiva Harriers

Tristan Harris Nuneaton Harriers AC
Zachary Stapleton Rugby and Northampton AC
Alex Eldridge Coventry Godiva Harriers

Daniel Hlouverakis Rugby and Northampton AC
Dhian Dhadda Coventry Godiva Harriers

100m U20 Men Final (L&R)

Chris Norman Leicester Coritanians
Stephen Watson Charnwood AC
Leon White Leicester Coritanians
Roy Barber Harborough AC

100m U20 Men Final (War)
Omasirichukwu Anyanwu  Coventry Godiva Harriers

Shane Henry Birchfield Harriers

Ben Lees Rugby and Northampton AC
Tom Johnson Rugby and Northampton AC
Alex Saad Leamington Cand AC
James Wright Rugby and Northampton AC
Frank Sackey Nuneaton Harriers AC

100m Masters Men Final (both)

Clive Morrison Rugby and Northampton AC
Victor Cook Leicester Coritanians

Chris Holliday Harborough AC

Tony Drake Wigston Phoenix

100m U13 Boys Time Trial 1

Oliver Broadley Charnwood AC
Aidan Gardner Leicester Coritanians
Elliott Thornton Harborough AC
Alistair Wanstall Charnwood AC

100m U13 Boys Time Trial 2

Jordan Lloyd Birchfield Harriers

Ben Taylor Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kieran Silcott Leicester Coritanians

Aidan Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC

100m U13 Boys L&R Result

Oliver Broadley Charnwood AC
Aidan Gardner Leicester Coritanians
Kieran Silcott Leicester Coritanians
Elliott Thornton Harborough AC
Alistair Wanstall Charnwood AC
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100m U133 Boys War Result

Jordan Lloyd
Ben Taylor
Aidan Wardle

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

1500m Chase U17 Men Final (War)

Callum Hanlon
Daniel Mladenovic

Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

uU13B
ui3B
uU13B

ui7m
ul7m

2000m Chase UZ20, Senr & Mast Men Final (both)

James Griggs
Kieran Smith
Daniel Hillman
Jamie Langley
Tom Drake
Michael Peters

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Wigston Phoenix
Coventry Godiva Harriers

100m U15 Boys Final (War)

Timothy Kerr-Chin
Toby Melville
Jordan Broome
Jordan Leith
Tristan Harris
Alex Eldridge
Zachary Stapleton
Luke Bromley

Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

800m U13 Girls Final (L&R)

Lucy Jones
Caitlin Roper
Alexandra Abell
Sophie Domingo
Jess Rattray
Katie McDonald
Jazzmin Kiffin
Niamh Watson
Mollie Watson
Hannah Morris
Beth Edwards
Aimee Seager

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Unattached
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

800m U13 Girls War Time trial 1

Isobel Davis
Elvie Cox

Karys Amory
Georgia Curry
Laura Richardson
Ella Bromley
Alicia Roberts
Emily Cutler

Ellie Shepherd

Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

800m U13 Girls War Time Trial 2

Katie Mladenovic
Joanne Humphries
Jessica Southwell
Sophie Connor
Erin Cunningham
Anya Bates

Alice Rainsley
Jessica Tarr

Katy Williams

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sparkhill Harriers
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800m U15 Girls Final (L&R)

Mari Smith

Helena Keenan
Bethany Ellis
Georgia Bevins
Shannon Anderson
Mikela Gilmore
Holly Bevins

Leicester Coritanians
Corby AC
Harborough AC
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Corby AC

800m U15 Girls Final (War)

Sian Rainsley
Penny Oliver
Elmena Saunders
Alice Collier
Frankie Gibbs
Abigail Flynn
Sophia Karski
Ellen Bollard
Grace Harrold
Lydia Turner
Chloe Connor
Flora Courtney

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

1500m U17 Men Final (both)

Michael McKeown
Stefan Ashman
James Nutt
Simon Anetts
Matt Kirby

Dawed Yousuf
Daniel McKeown
Jack Pegler

Theo Larcombe
Jack Villette

Eoin Corr

William Rawlinson
Tyler Selway
David Robertson
Goerge Bettsworth
Ben Carr

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wreake Runners

OWLS

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanians
Wreake Runners

OWLS

1500m U13 Boys Final (both)

Ben Dijkstra
Alfie Thompson

Pascal Bouttier-Butler

George Burnett
Cameron Maxwell
Joseph Pollard
Joshua Smith
Thomas Lea

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC

200m U13 Girls War Heat 1

Erin Cunningham
Jessica Southwell
Ellie Shepherd
Emily Cutler

Holly Doogood

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

200m U13 Girls War Heat 2

Anya Bates
Britany Wood
Paige Harris
Ella Bromley

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
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200m U15 Girls War Heat 1

Tamika Cain Nuneaton Harriers AC
Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC

Karen Okpoti Coventry Godiva Harriers
Lianne Moir Coventry Godiva Harriers
Ella Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC

200m U15 Girls War Heat 2

Phoebe White Solihull and Small Heath AC
Olivia Lea Rugby and Northampton AC
Laura Giles Stratford Upon Avon AC
Hannah Walker Birchfield Harriers

200m Masters Women Final (both)
Judy Thomas Birchfield Harriers
Katy Williams Kettering Harriers AC

200m Senior Women Final (War)

Ellena Ruddock Rugby and Northampton AC
Emma Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charmaine Riley Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Shelley Went Leamington Cand AC

Fleur O'Donohue Nuneaton Harriers AC

U15G
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MW
MW
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200m U20 Women (War) & U17 Women (L&R) Final

Melisa Hanson Birchfield Harriers
Mary-Ann OKkpoti Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rosie Jones Nuneaton Harriers AC
Andrea Barrow Leicester Coritanians
Katrina Walker BRAT

200m U17 Women (War)

Diani Walker Birchfield Harriers
Eleanor Johnston Stratford Upon Avon AC
Hannah Taylor Stratford Upon Avon AC
Karenjeet Kaur Bains Leamington Cand AC
Mackenzie Cain Nuneaton Harriers AC
Tasha Barnes Coventry Godiva Harriers

400m U20 Men Final (both)
Christian Byron Birchfield Harriers
Nicholas Pryce Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Joe Houston Leamington Cand AC
Adam Barnes Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Roy Barber Harborough AC

Richard Bowman Coventry Godiva Harriers

400m U117 Men Final (both)

Luke Fleming Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Thomas Ridding Coventry Godiva Harriers
Eric Bekoe Leicester Coritanians
Alex Morris Leicester Coritanians
Nathan Udall Coventry Godiva Harriers
Sipho Byron Leicester Coritanians
Matthew Lee Birchfield Harriers

Loui Scutt Coventry Godiva Harriers

400m U15 Boys Final (both)

Adam Wright Rugby and Northampton AC
Jeremy Barnes Coventry Godiva Harriers
Luke Beeby Leicester Coritanians

Daniel Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers
Julian Kay Solihull and Small Heath AC

Aaron Moorman Leamington Cand AC
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800m Senior Women Final (both)

Rowena Cole Coventry Godiva Harriers
Catherine Draper Liverpool Harriers & AC
Joanne Bradford Leicester Coritanians
Emma Day Leamington Cand AC
Laura Davenport Charnwood AC

200m U13 Girls Final (L&R)

Harriet McKenzie Charnwood AC
Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood AC
lona Wilkins Charnwood AC

200m U13 Girls Final (War)

Erin Cunningham Coventry Godiva Harriers
Anya Bates Solihull and Small Heath AC
Paige Harris Nuneaton Harriers AC
Jessica Southwell Coventry Godiva Harriers

Ellie Shepherd

200m U15 Girls Final (L&R)
Alice Cunningham Corby AC
Gemma Broomfield Charnwood AC

Louisa Cooper Charnwood AC
Annie-Rose Brunt Charnwood AC
Chloe Horne Leicester Coritanians
Helena Keenan Corby AC

200m U15 Girls Final (War)

Tamika Cain Nuneaton Harriers AC
Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC

Karen Okpoti Coventry Godiva Harriers
Phoebe White Solihull and Small Heath AC
Olivia Lea Rugby and Northampton AC
Lianne Moir Coventry Godiva Harriers
Laura Giles Stratford Upon Avon AC
Ella Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC

400m Masters Men Final (both)

Patrick Bass Charnwood AC
Mark Spence Corby AC
Michael Aylwin Nuneaton Harriers AC

Mark Wise Leamington Cand AC

400m Senior Men Final (L&R)

Paul Harmer Charnwood AC
James Paramore Charnwood AC
Aleksey Tkachuk OWLS

Solomon Jengwe Leicester Coritanians
Ben Morris Leicester Coritanians

400m Senior Men Final (War)
Jordan McGrath Birchfield Harriers
Ross McDonald Birchfield Harriers

Shem Nelson Birchfield Harriers
Brian Darby Coventry Godiva Harriers
James Colclough BRAT

Andrew Boon Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Britany Wood Rugby and Northampton AC
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120

T54
254
43
45
258
40
47

T55
229
217
220
230

21
34
35
30
205
31
218
236
204
201
214

F1
133
122
345
348
358
360
438
408
419
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800m U17 Women Final (both)

Gaby Kinney
Megan Blake
Mary Hughes

Sian Whittingham

April Beeby
Lydia Sergiew
Jasmin Southam
Aimee Hopcroft
Chloe Tillin

Tilly Lea

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanians

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stilton Striders

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

800m U20 Women Final (both)

Briony Bendle
Sadie Hambly
Emily Waugh
Tania White
Lucy Arkinstall

Charnwood AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Charnwood AC

1500m U20 Men Final (both)

Matthew Rose
George Buttery
Jacob Kench
Ryan Nimmons
Ash Chambers
Niall McSharry

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Coventry Godiva Harriers
OWLS

OWLS

1500m Senior and Masters Men Final (both)

Nicholas Lyster
Daniel Beier
Jack Gray

Paul Thompson
Josh Norman
Stephen Mears
Thomas Meakin
Sam Densham
Rob Andrew
Scott Baxter
Danny Tolhurst
Tom Delaney
Richard Gray
lan Gower
Andrew Kaar

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tipton Harriers

BRAT

BRAT

OWLS

Charnwood AC

OWLS

Charnwood AC
Bournville Harrieris
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Sphinx AC

BRAT

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Saturdays Field Results

Hammer All Females (both)

Victoria Judd
Sophie Allen
Debbie Murch

Manijit Kaur Bains

Hayley Murray
Kate Whiston
Gemma Scales

Karenjeet Kaur Bains
Sophie Hazlewood

Charnwood AC

Tamworth AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

ulirw
uirw
ulirw
uirw
ulrw
ulirw
ulrw
uilrw
ulrw
uilrw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

uU20M
u20M
U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM
SM
SM
SM
MM
MM
SM

ulirw
u20w
MW
MW
SW
SW
Ui15G
uirw
ulrw

2151
2.26.8
2.27.4
2.28.2
2.29.6
2.29.7
2.34.0
2.34.6
2.42.8
2.44.2

2.15.9
2.18.8
2.19.8
2.27.2
2.30.6

4.03.4
4.07.1
4.11.7
4.18.3
4.20.7
4.34.8

3.52.7
3.53.2
3.56.8
3.59.9
4.00.7
4.02.3
4.04.3
4.11.7
4.13.0
4.17.3
4.29.9
4.31.4
4.45.8
4.55.1

DNS

36.52
32.97
26.71
25.94
53.74
28.39
21.98
19.82
17.50

New record

New record

Breaks own record

New record



F2
173
176
177
175
165
168
483
481
463
465
462
468
475

F3
112
76
61
277
418

F4

23

37
207
315
267
286
295
243

F5
131
359
370
375
374

F6
89
84
85

327
307
329
321
306
310
300

F7
106
132
348
360
438
429
424
430
409
419
379
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Long Jump U13 Girls (both)

Kitty Joseph
Niamh Watson
Sophie Domingo
Mollie Watson
Hannah Cufflin
lona Wilkins
Sophie Connor
Millie Johnson
Anya Bates
Ella Bromley
Alicia Roberts
Emily Cutler
Jessica Tarr

Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC

Unattached

Harborough AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Pole Vault All age groups (both)

Lianne Brooks
Ethan Walsh
James Taylor
Joe Chesterman
Sophie Cook

Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Hammer All Males (both)

John Pearson
Nicholas Fogg
Tom Pearson
Noel Butler
Jonathan Briggs
Conor Guest
Nicholas Scales
Tyler Selway
Craig Murch

Charnwood AC

OWLS

Charnwood AC

Leamington Cand AC
BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

SW
uUil5B
ui7rm
ul7rm

ulrw

MM
SM
SM
MM
uUil5B
ui7m
ul7rm
ui7m
u20M

High Jump U17, U20 and Senior Women (both)

Rosie Jones
Kassie Betts
Amanda Evans
Hannah Sargeant
Georgie Evans

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Long Jump U15 Boys (both)

Owin Sinclair
Joseph Earl

Louis Killworth
Toby Melville
Daniel Smith
Tristan Harris
Luke Bromley
Daniel Hlouverakis
Dhian Dhadda
Aaron Moorman

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC

Discus All Females (both)

Eden Francis
Sally Preston
Manijit Kaur Bains
Kate Whiston
Gemma Scales
Anna Gamble
Abbie Brooks
Chloe Connor
Kerry Murch
Sophie Hazlewood
Kathryn Reynolds

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

uirw
SW
SW
u20w
u20w

Ui5B
Ui5B
Ui5B
Ui5B
uUi5B
Ul5B
uUi5B
Ul5B
Ui5B
Ul5B

SW
uirw

MW

SW
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
uirw
ulirw
u20w

4.34
3.76
3.70
3.40
3.40
3.10
4.00
3.93
3.59
3.50
3.39
3.38
3.13

2.10
2.70
2.10
3.80
3.30

57.52
42.64
41.60
15.96
25.66
43.54
35.32
24.37
55.60

1.45
1.45
1.45
1.55
1.50

5.53
4.97
3.26
5.51
5.09
5.07
5.03
4.85
4.00
3.85

57.49
28.49
16.69
30.26
18.61
16.29
13.30
11.84
30.67
18.94
26.74

1st=
1st=

Breaks own record



F8
342
188
339
335
333

F9

29
61
44
215
278
269
249

F10
90
340
315
302
303
318

F11
154
150
139
431
428
454
451
424
429
448
432
430
444

F12
10
37
23
58
267
282
286

L
L
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Long Jump U13 Boys (both)

Kieran Silcott Leicester Coritanians

Elliott Thornton Harborough AC

Joseph Gilkes Sphinx AC

Cameron Maxwell Stratford Upon Avon AC
Aidan Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC
High Jump U17, U20, Senior and Masters Men
Jake Smith Charnwood AC

Romeo Sithole Charnwood AC

James Taylor Charnwood AC

Grant Brown Loughborough Students
Andy Reeves Rugby and Northampton AC
Joshuah Hill Solihull and Small Heath AC
Cyril Okpoti Coventry Godiva Harriers
Jamie Fitzpatrick Solihull and Small Heath AC

Discus U13 Boys and U15 Boys (both)

Robert Leaney Charnwood AC

Matthew Tildesley Rugby and Northampton AC
Jonathan Briggs BRAT

Alex Clegg BRAT

Alex Eldridge Coventry Godiva Harriers
Julian Kay Solihull and Small Heath AC
Long Jump U15 Girls (both)

Niamh Warner Leicester Coritanians

Holly Drake Charnwood AC

Camila Blanco Leicester Coritanians

Ebony Wake Birchfield Harriers
Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stacie Mulholland Birchfield Harriers

Regan Traynor Rugby and Northampton AC
Abbie Brooks Stratford Upon Avon AC
Anna Gamble Stratford Upon Avon AC
Olivia Lea Rugby and Northampton AC
Ella Smith Stratford Upon Avon AC
Chloe Connor Stratford Upon Avon AC
Laura Giles Stratford Upon Avon AC
Discus U17, Seniors and Masters Men (both)
Surjit Singh Leicester Coritanians

Tom Pearson Charnwood AC

Nicholas Fogg OWLS

Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians

Conor Guest Stratford Upon Avon AC
Matthew Lee Birchfield Harriers

Nicholas Scales Rugby and Northampton AC

uU13B
ui3B
uU13B
ui3B
uUl13B

(both)
MM
SM
u17Mm
U20M

SM
U17Mm
u17Mm
U20M

uUil5B
uU13B
uUil5B
uU15B
uUi5B
uU15B

Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

MM
SM
SM
ui7m
ui7rm
ui7rm
ui7rm

3.45
3.02
4.55
4.20
3.48

1.60
1.95
1.50
1.65
1.75
1.85
1.65
1.80

27.19
17.11
21.74
19.35
17.11
14.74

4.48
4.19
4.18
5.36
4.87
4.64
4.48
4.33
4.28
4.05
4.00
3.66
3.40

15.04
34.49
24.23
39.29
38.49
29.30
22.10

New record



Leicestershire & Rutland and Warwickshire County Championships
14th and 15th May 2011 at the Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton.

Records (see right hand column) have NOT been validated by either County
and some may not stand after secrutiny (e.g. wind speed)

Please tell us through the web site "contact us" facility if you see any problems.

T56
917
928

T57
851
620
854
867

T58
518
715
722

T59
755
748
790

T60
860
845
871
624

T61
918
908
926

T62
978
972
970
971
976
974
977
980

T62
988
983
995
989
992
993
987

£

T2
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Sundays Track Results

1500m Chase U17 Women Final (War)
Katie Ingle Royal Sutton Coldfield AC Ul7w
Rachel Smith Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ui7w

2000m Chase U20 and Senior Women Final (both)

Emma Day Leamington Cand AC SW
Amber Magee Charnwood AC SW
Kassie Betts Leamington Cand AC SW
Faye Barr Leamington Cand AC uz20w

400m Hurdles Senior Men Final (both)

Callem Forde Charnwood AC SM
Aners Trotter-Smith BRAT SM
lan Emery BRAT SM
400m Hurdles U20 and U17 Men Final (War)

Luke Morbey Birchfield Harriers U20M
James Wright Rugby and Northampton AC U20M
Romario Ellis Birchfield Harriers Ui7M

5351
5.59.6

7.44.7
7.57.0
8.22.4
8.36.2

54.3
58.9
61.4

57.0
57.6
66.3

400m Hurdles U20, Senior and Masters Women Final (both)

Stephanie Childs Leamington Cand AC SW
Julie Rogers Birchfield Harriers MW
Kathryn Smith Royal Sutton Coldfield AC u20w
Emma Cluley Rugby and Northampton AC SW
300m Hurdles U17 Women Final (War)

Katie Stainton Birchfield Harriers uirw
Hannah Scales Rugby and Northampton AC ui7rw
Naomi O'Brien Birchfield Harriers uirw
75m Quadkids Time Trials ws +2.6
Natasha Hawker Leamington Cand AC U11G
Georgina Mitchell Stratford Upon Avon AC u1i1G
Ellie Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers Ul1G
Georgia Clarke Leamington Cand AC u11G
Lauren Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC U11G
Georgina Woodward  Rugby and Northampton AC u1i1G
Megan Williams Rugby and Northampton AC Ul11G
Ria Becker Leamington Cand AC u11G
75m Quadkids Time Trials ws +2.3
Jenny Ward Leicester Coritanians U11G
Charlotte Ellis Harborough AC u11G
Shemia Simpson Leicester Coritanians Ul1G
Leah Smith Ivanoe Robins u11G
Millie Shaw Ivanoe Robins Ul1G
Neve Grimes Leicester Coritanians u11G

Jasmine Routledge Charnwood AC Ul11G

70.1
70.6
73.8
7.7

44.5
48.3
50.7

11.6
11.7
11.8
12.1
12.5
12.7
12.8
13.2

11.9
12.0
12.3
12.3
12.4
12.9
14.3

New record

Breaks (own) old record

New record

Breaks own record

Equals record



T62
982
991
994
990
996
986
981

T62
836
839
596
597
598
837
599

T63
765
746
546
761
547
740
759
749

T64
591
594
578
586
584
580
575
585

T65
813
801
809
815
804
820
817
800
814
806
803

T66
666
669
665
663
668
677
672
676
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75m Quadkids Time Trials

Alice Benstead
Maya Blanco
Rosie Tipper
Maesie Robinson
Jasmine Stevens
Hannah Seager
Abbey Spence

Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Ivanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians

75m Quadkids Time Trials

Barry Quartey
Tom O'Hanlon
Kidston Gomes
Matt Garrett
Pip Jackson
Joe Dodd
Thomas Pollard

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanians
Ivanoe Robins

Leicester Coritanians
Sparkhill Harriers
Charnwood AC

800m U20 Men Final (both)

Tom Graves
Jack McMullen
George Buttery
Ryan Nimmons
Jake Boat
Daniel Hillman
Richard Bowman
Joe Ashby

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
OWLS

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC

800m U15 Boys Final (L&R)

Sam Edwards
Samuel Elliott
Greg Jones
Luke Beeby
Joshua Beach
Jake Shaw
Amrik Gill
Louis Killworth

Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC

800m U15 Boys Final (War)

Luke Jones
Adam Wright
Jeremy Barnes
Oliver Singleton
Charlie Davis
Tom Wheeler
Shaun Evans
Aaron Moorman
Niall Carney
Daniel Villette
Alex Eves

Tamworth AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

1500m U15 Girls Final (L&R)

Hannah Nuttall
Helena Keenan
Hannah Cox
Georgia Bevins
Harriet Roberts
Martha Clapp
Holly Bevins
Lucy Roberts

Charnwood AC
Corby AC
Charnwood AC
Corby AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Corby AC
Charnwood AC

ws +1.3
UllG
UllG
UllG
UllG
UllG
UllG
UllG

ws +2.3
Ul1liB
Ul1llB
Ul1liB
UllB
Ul1liB
UllB
Ul1liB

u20M
U20M
u20M
uU20M
u20M
uU20M
u20M
uU20M

uUil5B
uU15B
uUi5B
uU15B
Ui5B
uU15B
Ui5B
uU15B

uUi5B
uU15B
Ui5B
uU15B
Ui5B
uU15B
uUi5B
u15B
uUi5B
u15B
Ui5B

U15G
U15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G

12.0
12.5
12.5
12.6
12.9
13.5
141

11.3
11.8
11.8
11.9
12.6
12.6
13.5

1.55.6
2.01.2
2.02.0
2.03.0
2.04.5
2.07.9
2.09.2
2.10.4

2.15.9
2.17.1
2.18.7
2.21.6
2.22.7
2.30.9
2.46.5
2.49.8

2.08.4
2.09.1
2.17.3
2.17.6
2.19.3
2.23.0
2.23.4
2.27.9
2.28.0
2.29.9
2.38.0

5.04.2
5.04.6
5.12.1
5.29.0
5.40.7
5.41.2
5454
6.13.1



T67
941
950
953
957
952
956
964
962
955

T68
695
887
687
889
682
697
890
692
698
888
680
686
696
893
681

T70
603
605
600
610
602
609
611
604
601

T70
833
830
832
831
826

T71
561
553
555
569
557
571

T72
769
792
793
774
785
7
776
794
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1500m U15 Girls Final (War)

Alice Collier
Hannah-Mai Amory
Laura Gilbert

Molly Rees

Hayley Whitelaw
Lydia Turner
Sophia Shipley
Rachel Chandler
Lily Martin

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

1500m U13G Final (Both)

Lucy Jones

Isobel Davis
Caitlin Roper
Katie Ryder
Alexandra Abell
Sophie Baker
Laura Richardson
Jazzmin Kiffin
Sophie Domingo
Joanne Humphries
Amber Stevens
Bronya Bird
Saskia Sharpe
Paige Harris
Aimee Seager

Charnwood AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leicester Coritanians
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood AC
Unattached

Sparkhill Harriers
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Charnwood AC

800m U13 Boys Final (L&R)

Ben Dijkstra

George Burnett

Alfie Thompson
Pascal Bouttier-Butler
Archie Banks

Joseph Pollard
Samuel Watkiss

Ben Masser

Alistair Wanstall

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

800m U13 Boys Final (War)

Tom Dodd
Matthew Mansfield
Thomas Mansfield
Thomas Lea
Charlie Barkway

Sparkhill Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC

800m U17 Men Final (L&R)

Matt Kirby

Connor Haywood
Eric Bekoe
William Rawlinson
Goerge Bettsworth
Zak Anderson

Wreake Runners
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Wreake Runners
Leicester Coritanians

800m U17 Men Final (War)

Camron Wood
Theo Blundell
Thomas Ridding
Daniel McKeown
Nathan Udall
Jack Pegler
Jack Villette
Tyler Selway

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC

U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

ui3B
uU13B
ui3B
uU13B
uUi3B
uU13B
uUi3B
uU13B
uUi3B

uU13B
uUi3B
uU13B
uUi3B
uU13B

ui7rm
ui7M
ui7rm
ui7M
ui7rm
ui7M

ui7rm
ui7rm
ui7rm
ui7rm
ui7rm
uli7m
ui7rm
uli7m

5111
5.16.5
5173
5.17.6
5.27.8
5.29.8
5.30.2
5.35.6
5.44.8

5.02.4
5.07.5
5.134
5.154
5.15.7
5.18.0
5.335
5.34.8
5354
5411
5.42.7
5451
5.52.1
6.06.3
6.11.4

2.22.3
2.23.1
2.23.6
2.29.2
2.30.5
2.31.0
2.38.3
2.38.9
2.48.6

2.34.8
2.37.4
2.51.7
2.57.2
3.09.9

2.05.9
2.07.4
2.07.5
2.14.8
2.15.2
2.23.6

1.59.0
1.59.6
2.02.3
2.03.2
2.06.3
2.08.1
2.11.2
2.13.4

New record

Breaks old record

New record
Breaks old record



T73
949
961
960
948
968

T74
654
647

T74
921
909
913
923
916
911
915

T75
636
637
640
643
872

T76
630
856
628

T77
608
999
650
702
704

T78
657
662
675
659
678
673
660
687

T78
942
967
946
954
951
968

T78
959
966
960
948
944
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300m U15 Girls Final (War)

Georgina Rogers Birchfield Harriers

Phoebe White Solihull and Small Heath AC
Olivia Lea Rugby and Northampton AC
Flora Courtney Rugby and Northampton AC
Taysharne Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers

300m U117 Women Final (L&R)
Victoria Reeves Charnwood AC
Andrea Barrow Leicester Coritanians

300m U117 Women Final (War)

Lucy McDermott Stratford Upon Avon AC
Hannah Taylor Stratford Upon Avon AC
Karenjeet Kaur Bains Leamington Cand AC
Lydia Sergiew Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Kate Ross Coventry Godiva Harriers
Jasmine Oliver Tamworth AC

Kate Oleary Coventry Godiva Harriers

400m U20 Women Final (both)

Briony Bendle Charnwood AC

Emily Taylor Harborough AC

Lucy Arkinstall Charnwood AC

Tania White Nuneaton Harriers AC
Katrina Walker BRAT

400m  Senior Women Final (both)

Laura Langowski Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rowena Cole Coventry Godiva Harriers
Jody Ward Leicester Coritanians

2k/3k Walk All Age groups Final (both)

Joe Smith Leicester Walking Club
Mark Williams Tamworth AC

Jasmine Nicholls Leicester Walking Club
Keith Richards Coventry Godiva Harriers
Mick Aston Leamington Cand AC

100m U15 Girls Final (L&R)
Alice Cunningham Corby AC
Gemma Broomfield Charnwood AC

Louisa Cooper Charnwood AC
Camila Blanco Leicester Coritanians
Niamh Warner Leicester Coritanians
Holly Drake Charnwood AC
Ellen O'Brien Charnwood AC
Caitlin Roper Leicester Coritanians

100m U15 Girls Heats (War)

Amelia Benjamin Birchfield Harriers
Tamika Cain Nuneaton Harriers AC
Ebony Wake Birchfield Harriers

Lianne Moir Coventry Godiva Harriers
Hannah Walker Birchfield Harriers
Taysharne Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers

100m U15 Girls Heats (War)
Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC

Stacie Mulholland Birchfield Harriers
Olivia Lea Rugby and Northampton AC
Flora Courtney Rugby and Northampton AC

Anna Gamble Stratford Upon Avon AC

U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G

ulirw
ulirw

ulrw
ulirw
ulirw
ulirw
ulirw
ulirw
ulirw

u20w
Uu20w
u20w
Uu20w
u20w

SW
SW
SW

uU13B
MM
uirw
MM
MM

ws +3.8
U15G
U15G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
Ui15G
U13G

ws +2.4
U15G
U15G
U1l5G
U15G
U1l5G
U15G

ws +1.2
U1l5G
U15G
U1l5G
U15G
U1l5G

41.5
44.7
45.8
46.8
48.2

435
44.6

425
43.4
43.7
45.2
46.7
46.7
50.3

60.6
62.0
63.6
64.4
65.1

54.8
57.1
72.9

12.42.7
14.05.4
16.47.3
17.31.1
17.53.3

12.7
12.9
13.1
13.9
14.0
14.1
14.3
14.6

12.7
12.9
13.1
14.0
14.3
14.4

13.3
13.5
13.9
14.4
DNF

New record

New record

Establishes record

Breaks own record



T79
931
927
909
652
933

T79
904
905
920
929
911

T80
694
691
683
689
690

T80
894
884
882
883
886
893
892

T81
828
606
607
833
825
824

T82
588
579
585

T83
811
819
818
812
821
807
802

T84
560
556
567

T85
784
772
789
788
773
770
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100m U1l7 Women War Hts, L&R Final

Remy Barrett Sparkhill Harriers

Nicole Reynolds Nuneaton Harriers AC
Hannah Taylor Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rosie Jones Nuneaton Harriers AC
Tasha Barnes Coventry Godiva Harriers

100m U1l7 Women War Heats

Diani Walker Birchfield Harriers
Eleanor Johnston Stratford Upon Avon AC
Lucy Breen Birchfield Harriers
Rachel Anderson Coventry Godiva Harriers
Jasmine Oliver Tamworth AC

100m U113 Girls Final (L&R)

Kitty Joseph Leicester Coritanians
Harriet McKenzie Charnwood AC
Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanians

Hannah Cufflin
Hannah Morris

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

100m U13 Girls Final (War)
Sophie Henderson Rugby and Northampton AC

Emma White Nuneaton Harriers AC

Ellie Shepherd Rugby and Northampton AC
Emily Cutler Rugby and Northampton AC
Holly Doogood Stratford Upon Avon AC
Paige Harris Nuneaton Harriers AC

Millie Johnson Coventry Godiva Harriers

200m U13 Boys Final (both)
Jordan Lloyd Birchfield Harriers
Henry Kaczmarczyk ~ Charnwood AC
Jack Benstead Harborough AC

Tom Dodd Sparkhill Harriers

Ben Taylor Stratford Upon Avon AC
Aidan Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC
200m U15 Boys Final (L& R)

Owin Sinclair Charnwood AC

Iquan Silcott Leicester Coritanians

Louis Killworth Harborough AC

200m U15 Boys Final (War)
Jordan Broome Coventry Godiva Harriers

Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC
Timothy Kerr-Chin Rugby and Northampton AC
Jordan Leith Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tristan Harris Nuneaton Harriers AC

Dhian Dhadda Coventry Godiva Harriers
Alex Clegg BRAT

200m U17 Men Final (L&R)
Joval Gordon Leicester Coritanians
Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanians

Sonny Murphy Leicester Coritanians
200m U17 Men Final (War)

Najee Palmer Birchfield Harriers
Curtis Bicknell Leamington Cand AC
Peter Jacob-Lloyd Leamington Cand AC
Patrick Eves Stratford Upon Avon AC
Dalton Cain Nuneaton Harriers AC

Ciaran Wardle Rugby and Northampton AC

ws +1.4
uli7w
uirw
uli7w
uirw
uli7w

ws +2.7
ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw
ul7w
ui7rw

ws +1.8
Ul3G
Ul13G
Ul3G
Ul3G
Ul13G

ws +2.3
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

ws +0.5
Ul1l3B
u13B
Ul13B
u13B
Ul13B
u13B

ws +2.9
U15B
U15B
U15B

ws +3.3
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
Ul15B

ws +1.6
Ui7m
ui7zm
Ui7m

ws +3.0
Uuli7mMm
Uli7m
Ul7m
Uli7m
Ul7m
Uli7m

12.5
13.0
13.2
13.4
13.5

12.6
12.8
13.5
13.8
14.5

14.0
14.3
15.3
15.3
15.3

13.8
14.6
14.6
14.7
14.8
14.9
15.0

27.3
28.3
28.7
29.1
29.8
30.6

23.2
24.4
31.7

23.7
23.8
24.0
24.2
24.6
29.4
29.7

241
24.5
26.9

22.9
24.6
24.9
26.8
DNS
DNS

New record

Equals record



T86
538
533
516
529
524
535
514

T86
726
725
973
714
716
710

T86A
904
905
931
927
909
933
929
920

T87
541
523
532
706
534

T88
724
720
731
713
717
719

T90
942
967
959
946
966
960
954
951

T91
852
631
875
858
615
844
843
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200m Senior Men Final (L&R) ws +5.3

Somto Eruchie Birchfield Harriers SM
Phil Doorgachurn Cardiff AAC SM
Ben Morrid Leicester Coritanians SM
Oliver Knight Charnwood AC SM
Leroy Phillips Leicester Coritanians SM
Sebastian Schwan OWLS SM
Aleksey Tkachuk OWLS SM
200m Senior Men Final (War) ws +3.7
Julian Thomas Birchfield Harriers SM
Jordan McGrath Birchfield Harriers SM
Luke Baker Birchfield Harriers SM
Andrew Boon Coventry Godiva Harriers SM
Brian Darby Coventry Godiva Harriers SM
Adam Hughes Birchfield Harriers SM
100m Women U17 Final (W) ws +1.2
Diani Walker Birchfield Harriers uli7rw
Eleanor Johnston Stratford Upon Avon AC ui7rw
Remy Barrett Sparkhill Harriers ulrw
Nicole Reynolds Nuneaton Harriers AC ui7rw
Hannah Taylor Stratford Upon Avon AC ulrw
Tasha Barnes Coventry Godiva Harriers ui7rw
Rachel Anderson Coventry Godiva Harriers ui7w
Lucy Breen Birchfield Harriers ui7rw
800m Senior Men (L&R) & Masters Men (War)

Tom Mahon OWLS SM
Josh Norman OWLS SM
Paul Harmer Charnwood AC SM
Rob Andrew Bournville Harrieris MM
Scott Baxter Charnwood AC SM

800m Senior Men Final (War)

James Lynch Birchfield Harriers SM
Frederic Tremblay Royal Sutton Coldfield AC SM
Ryan Cox Birchfield Harriers SM
Alistair Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers SM
Clark Roberts Coventry Godiva Harriers SM
Danny Tolhurst Stratford Upon Avon AC SM
100m U15 Girls Final (War) ws +2.7
Amelia Benjamin Birchfield Harriers Ui15G
Tamika Cain Nuneaton Harriers AC U15G
Olivia Woodward Tamworth AC U15G
Ebony Wake Birchfield Harriers U15G
Stacie Mulholland Birchfield Harriers U15G
Olivia Lea Rugby and Northampton AC U15G
Lianne Moir Coventry Godiva Harriers u15G
Hannah Walker Birchfield Harriers U15G

100m U20 Senr Mas Women Final (both) ws +2.1

Ellena Ruddock Rugby and Northampton AC SwW
Laura Samuel Leicester Coritanians sSwW
Melisa Hanson Birchfield Harriers u20w
Shelley Went Leamington Cand AC SW
Louise Oliver Charnwood AC MW
Judy Thomas Birchfield Harriers MW
Fiona Meldrum Tamworth AC MW

21.3
21.7
22.5
22.8
23.1
24.2
24.4

21.3
21.8
22.5
23.1
23.1
24.2

12.4
12.6
12.6
13.0
13.2
13.5
14.3
DNS

1.54.4
2.00.0
2.01.4
2.04.3
2.06.0

1.58.6
1.59.1
1.59.3
2.03.1
2.06.4
2.11.4

12.7
13.0
13.1
13.2
13.6
13.8
14.1
14.7

12.1
12.2
12.3
12.9
134
14.2
14.5

Equals record

New record

New record



T93
993
983
992
988
986
996
991
995
989
984
982
990
981
987

T93
836
970
597
972
978
971
977
599
598
837
596
974
980
976

T94
622
866
921
864
924
873
641
901
936
907
934
651
935

T97
763
757
549
766
736
548
510
509
738
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600m Quadkids Time trials

Neve Grimes
Charlotte Ellis
Millie Shaw
Jenny Ward
Hannah Seager
Jasmine Stevens
Maya Blanco
Shemia Simpson
Leah Smith
Ciara Warner
Alice Benstead
Maesie Robinson
Abbey Spence
Jasmine Routledge

Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC
Ivanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Ivanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

600m Quadkids Time trials

Barry Quartey
Ellie Minshull

Matt Garrett
Georgina Mitchell
Natasha Hawker
Georgia Clarke
Megan Williams
Thomas Pollard
Pip Jackson

Joe Dodd

Kidston Gomes
Georgina Woodward
Ria Becker
Lauren Ashbourne

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Ivanoe Robins

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Sparkhill Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC

1500m U17,U20, Sen Women Final (both)

Catherine Draper
Emily Waugh
Lucy McDermott
Amy Johnson
Megan McBrien
Laura Muth

Lucy Crookes
Amy Casey
Zoe Chandler
Eryn Wood
Tasneem Pope
Jasmin Southam
Tilly Lea

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stilton Striders

Rugby and Northampton AC

200m U20 and Masters Men Final (both)

Shane Henry
Nicholas Pryce
Stephen Watson
Tom Johnson
Alex Saad

Leon White
Victor Cook
Tony Drake
Bryn Stretton

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Wigston Phoenix

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul1G

UllB
Ul1G
UllB
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
UllB
uliB
UllB
uliB
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

SW
u20w
uirw
u20w
uirw
u20w
u20w
ulirw
uirw
ulirw
uirw
ui7w
uirw

u20M
u20M
u20M
u20M
u20M
u20M

MM

MM
u20M

2.045
2.07.0
2.07.8
2.08.8
2.10.8
2.13.8
2.18.0
2.20.5
2.23.6
2.24.8
2.26.2
2.28.6
2.33.0
3.11.2

1.58.1
1.59.1
2.03.7
2.05.3
2.08.9
2.10.0
2.10.6
2.13.2
2.15.5
2.15.7
2.18.9
2.21.9
2.25.1
2.26.3

4.36.5
4.41.9
4.48.8
4.50.1
4.52.9
4.53.2
4.54.8
4.59.1
5.05.4
5.08.8
5.104
5.20.9
5.23.7

22.3
22.7
23.0
23.0
23.1
23.5
25.0
35.8
DNS



T99
523
501
503
747
741
519
540
762
705

F13
550
703
721
739
760
750
745
764

F14
631
632
628
649
847
859
908
902
868
869
865

F15
609
587
574
826
824
816
821
804

F16
615
623
653
847
850
922
906
932
869

L
L
L
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5000m All Males
Josh Norman
Gordon Lee

James Douglas
Jack Mee

Daniel Rebeiro
David Battersby
Tom Drake

Sam Taylor

Paul Hawkins

Final (both)
OWLS
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Barrow Runners
Wigston Phoenix
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Sundays Field Results

Javelin  U20, Senior and Masters Men (both)

Travelle Morris Reid
Kevin Murch

Glyn Hollingworth
Craig Murch
Richard Taylor
Jonah Boyce
Howard Stapleton
Steve Bowland

Leicester Coritanians
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

SM
MM
MM
u20M
U20M
SM
SM
u20M
MM

U20M
MM
SM

uU20M

u20M

U20M

u20M

U20M

15.02.7
15.04.2
15.04.4
16.30.8
17.00.3
17.12.1
17.23.9
18.47.2
20.44.7

51.86
50.77
58.92
50.31
49.37
48.77
46.02
42.35

Long Jump U17, U20, Senior and Masters Women (both)

Laura Samuel
Tamara Longwe
Jody Ward

lona Magee
Manijit Kaur Bains
Sonia Crawley
Hannah Scales
Bethany Roberts
Imogen Green
Jade Perry
Connie James

High Jump U13 Boys and U15 Boys (both)

Joseph Pollard
Nathan Lewis
Adam Smith
Charlie Barkway
Aidan Wardle
Rory Dwyer
Tristan Harris
Charlie Davis

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Burton AC

Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leamington Cand AC

SW
SW
SW
ulirw
MW
SW
ulirw
ui7w
u20w
u20w
u20w

uU13B
Uil5B
uU15B
uUi3B
uU13B
uUi5B
u15B
uUi5B

5.83
5.18
4.07
4.59
3.24
531
4.80
4.79
5.09
5.05
4.99

1.15
1.35 1st
1.35 2nd
1.25
1.15
1.73
1.55
1.35

Shot Put U17, U20, Senior and Masters Women (both)

Louise Oliver
Eden Francis
Sally Preston
Manijit Kaur Bains
Danielle Smith
Lucy Smith

Emily Cook
Sophie Hazlewood
Jade Perry

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leamington Cand AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

MW
SW
uirw
MW
SW
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
u20w

10.28
14.91
9.59
6.15
9.27
10.79
8.84
7.04
10.27



F17
607
684
827
831
891

F18A
506
527
515
537
729

F18B
556
554
550
781
790
737
738

F19
670
661
673
944
943
966

F20
542
517
567
771
781

F21
668
676
945
958
952
919
914
922
906

L
L
W
W
W

Srrrr

-3 alale

Javelin U13 Girls and U13 Boys (both)

Jack Benstead
Amy Shaw
Harry Cook
Thomas Lea
Melissa Morris

Harborough AC

lvanoe Robins

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Long Jump Senior and Masters Men (both)

Rashpal Singh
Mitchell Kirby
Anton Rodrigo
Solomon Jengwe
Marlon Lewis

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
BRAT

Long Jump UL17 and U20 Men (both)

Forrest Francis
David Williams
Travelle Morris Reid
Matthew Lee
Romario Ellis

Ben Lees

Bryn Stretton

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

High Jump U15 Girls (both)

Helena Milsom
Gabrielle McNeelance
Holly Drake

Anna Gamble
Annabelle Pask
Stacie Mulholland

Charnwood AC

Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Shot Put Ul17and Senior Men (both)

Tom Pearson
Ben Wells
Sonny Murphy
Conor Guest
Matthew Lee

Charnwood AC

OwWLS

Leicester Coritanians
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Javelin U15 Girls and U17 Women (both)

Harriet Roberts
Lucy Roberts
Bethany Jones
Neela Rai
Hayley Whitelaw
Kerry Murch
Kate Morley
Lucy Smith
Emily Cook

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

uU13B
Ul13G
uU13B
ui3B
Ul13G

MM
SM
SM
SM
SM

ui7m
ui7m
u20M
ulirm
ui7rm
u20M
U20M

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

SM
SM
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ulirw
uirw
ulirw
uirw

15.84
16.74
23.06
15.92
11.85

4.32
5.97
5.90
4.93
6.97

5.95
5.87
5.77
5.82
5.35
6.16
6.16

1.40
1.35
1.25
1.45
1.45
1.35

11.70
11.55
12.27
13.39

9.95

12.30
10.89
25.11
18.20
12.98
39.31
33.57
25.53
19.84

New record



F22A
996
597
598
596
599
988
983
982
984
991
992
990
989
993
995
987
986
981

F22B
839
836
837
970
972
980
978
977
974
976
971

F23
578
576
589
559
815
808
802
781

F24
631
632
626
647
649
863
925
909

w
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Quadkids Long Jump (L&R)

Jasmine Stevens
Matt Garrett

Pip Jackson
Kidston Gomes
Thomas Pollard
Jenny Ward
Charlotte Ellis
Alice Benstead
Ciara Warner
Maya Blanco
Millie Shaw
Maesie Robinson
Leah Smith

Neve Grimes
Shemia Simpson
Jasmine Routledge
Hannah Seager
Abbey Spence

Charnwood AC
lvanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Ivanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Ivanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians

Quadkids Long Jump (War)

Tom O'Hanlon
Barry Quartey
Joe Dodd

Ellie Minshull
Georgina Mitchell
Ria Becker
Natasha Hawker
Megan Williams
Georgina Woodward
Lauren Ashbourne
Georgia Clarke

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC

Javelin U15 Boys U17 Men (both)

Greg Jones
Christopher Arnold
Robbie Jones
Josh Brown

Oliver Singleton
Harry Morbey
Alex Clegg
Matthew Lee

Triple Jump U17W and Senior Women (both)

Laura Samuel
Tamara Longwe
Hannah Walsh
Andrea Barrow
lona Magee
Amanda Evans
Molly Eales
Hannah Taylor

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanians
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
BRAT

Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Ul1G
UllB
uliB
UllB
UllB
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ull1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

UllB
UllB
UllB
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

uU15B
Uil5B
uU15B
ui7m
uU15B
Ui5B
uU15B
ui7m

SW
SW
SW
ulirw
uirw
SW
uirw
ulrw

2.35
3.40
3.40
3.15
1.95
3.55
3.30
3.30
3.10
3.05
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.65
2.40
2.15
1.85

3.70
3.55
3.10
3.35
3.35
3.30
3.00
2.95
2.90
2.85
2.80

34.58
33.33
20.59
42.19
30.68
25.34
24.25
28.43

13.38
12.14
10.99
10.35

8.55
10.74
11.01

9.35

New record
Breaks old record
Breaks old record



F25A
996
598
596
597
599
992
988
989
984
991
993
990
982
987
986
983
981
995

F25B
837
839
836
970
976
980
977
974
971
978
972

F26
698
683
887
886

F27
577
563
554
819
805
800
791
787
780
779
788

F28
635
847
869
870
874

w
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Quadkids Howler (L&R)

Jasmine Stevens
Pip Jackson
Kidston Gomes
Matt Garrett
Thomas Pollard
Millie Shaw
Jenny Ward
Leah Smith
Ciara Warner
Maya Blanco
Neve Grimes
Maesie Robinson
Alice Benstead
Jasmine Routledge
Hannah Seager
Charlotte Ellis
Abbey Spence
Shemia Simpson

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
lvanoe Robins
Charnwood AC
lvanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
lvanoe Robins
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians

Overall Quadkids results at the bottom of this list

Quadkids Howler (War)

Joe Dodd

Tom O'Hanlon
Barry Quartey
Ellie Minshull
Lauren Ashbourne
Ria Becker

Megan Williams
Georgina Woodward
Georgia Clarke
Natasha Hawker
Georgina Mitchell

Sparkhill Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Overall Quadkids results at the bottom of this list

High Jump U13 Girls (both)

Sophie Domingo
Amber Griffiths
Isobel Davis
Holly Doogood

Unattached

Leicester Coritanians
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Triple Jump U15 Boys and U17 Men (both)

Finn Murphy
Rhondell Stabana
David Williams
Toby Melville
Daniel Smith
Aaron Moorman
Stefan Lloyd
Oliver Ward
Mark Poniatowski
Marcus Judge
Patrick Eves

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Javelin U20 and Masters Women (both)

Alice Knight
Manijit Kaur Bains
Jade Perry
Kathryn Reynolds
Mary Donaldson

Charnwood AC

Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC

Ul1G
UllB
uliB
UllB
UllB
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ull1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

UllB
UllB
UllB
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul11G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G

Ui5B
ui7rm
uirm
Ui5B
Ul5B
uUi5B
ui7rm
ui7rm
ui7rm
ui7rm
ui7rm

u20w

MW
u20w
u20w
u20w

6.00
32.00
28.00
24.00

9.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

30.00
28.00
25.00
20.00
17.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

7.00

1.20
1.15
1.31
1.20

9.89
12.32
11.39
11.52
10.98

9.14
12.99
12.05
11.67
10.19
10.15

32.12
20.09
37.29
30.38
26.80



F29
576
829
831
891
810
943

F30
506
527
545
730
752
744

597
598
596
599
988
992
983
989
993
982
991
984
990
995
986
981
987
836
837
839
970
972
978
977
971
980
976
974
996

L

s
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Shot Put U13B U15B U13G U15G (both)

Christopher Arnold
Matthew Tildesley
Thomas Lea
Melissa Morris
Jonathan Briggs
Annabelle Pask

Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

BRAT

Coventry Godiva Harriers

uUisB
ui3B
uU13B
Ul13G
uUilsB
Ui15G

Triple Jump U20, Senior and Masters Men (both)

Rashpal Singh
Mitchell Kirby
Armani James
Michael McKernan
Jose Martin-Fullerton
Frank Sackey

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Quadkids overall points scores (both)

Matt Garrett

Pip Jackson
Kidston Gomes
Thomas Pollard
Jenny Ward

Millie Shaw
Charlotte Ellis
Leah Smith

Neve Grimes
Alice Benstead
Maya Blanco
Ciara Warner
Maesie Robinson
Shemia Simpson
Hannah Seager
Abbey Spence
Jasmine Routledge
Barry Quartey
Joe Dodd

Tom O'Hanlon
Ellie Minshull
Georgina Mitchell
Natasha Hawker
Megan Williams
Georgia Clarke
Ria Becker
Lauren Ashbourne
Georgina Woodward
Jasmine Stevens

Full results and more details of Quadkids at www.Quadkids.org.uk

lvanoe Robins

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Ivanoe Robins

Harborough AC

Ivanoe Robins

Leicester Coritanians
Harborough AC

Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanians
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

MM
SM
U20M
SM
U20M
u20M

UllB
uliB
UllB
UllB
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
UllB
uUllB
UllB
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G

7.43
8.04
5.12
6.24
8.38
7.81

8.77
13.37
13.72
14.87
14.87
12.18

216
213
201
120
210
189
177
168
168
166
163
161
150
134
125

88

77
234
199
168
211
180
172
163
159
157
154
149
125

Breaks own record



